13111/13

13113/13

13114/13

13115/13

13117/13

13118/13

13116/13

12060/12

12059/12

RULO DE AIRE ESPIRALADO
ALTERNATIVO PUNTERA
ROJA

RULO DE AIRE ESPIRALADO
ALTERNATIVO PUNTERA
AZUL

RULO DE AIRE ESPIRALADO
ROJO 1/4x3/8

RULO DE AIRE ESPIRALADO
AZUL 1/4x3/8

RULO DE AIRE ESPIRALADO
RG REFORZADO 1/4x3/8

RULO DE AIRE ESPIRALADO
RG REFORZADO 1/4x3/8

RULO DE AIRE CON
SOPLETE

ACOPLE DOS ViAS
HEMBRA RG

ACOPLE DOS VIAS MACHO
RG SIN RACORD




11236/11

11235/11

11013/11

11017/11

12068/12

12210/12

ACOPLE DOS VIAS
COMPLETO TRILLER
DM45/46

ACOPLE DOS ViAS
HEMBRA TRILER

ACOPLE DOS VIiAS MACHO
TRILER SIN RACORD

ACOPLE DE 1 ViA MACHO
TRILER

ACOPLE SERVICIO
(MANITO) 1/2 SIN
RETENCION

ACOPLE SERVICIO
(MANITO) M-16 SIN
RETENCION




. DI PASQUA
repuestos

12070/12

12071/12

12194/12

12195/12

ACOPLE SERVICIO
(MANITO) M-16 CON
RETENCION

ACOPLE SERVICIO
(MANITO) M-22 CON
RETENCION

REPARACION ACOPLE 2
VIAS

REPARACION VALVULA
MANITO



